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Najlepsza zawodniczka

Girls, YOB 2003 - 2006

1.  GUSC Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrkow Tryb. 1624 2
2.  WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1457 2
3.  CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1436 2
4.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 1397 2
5.  SZWABINSKA Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 1390 2
6.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1352 2
7.  KAWKA Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1337 2
8.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1320 2

HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1320 2
10.  LATYSHEVA Polyna 04 Starko Brovary 1307 2
11.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1275 2
12.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1272 2
13.  WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1269 2

KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1269 2
15.  LATALA Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BARAKUDA1249 2

BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1249 2
17.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1239 2
18.  KERTYNSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1231 2
19.  PIOTROWICZ Martyna 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2

KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2
21.  BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2

NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
23.  OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BARAKUDA1203 2
24.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1194 2

RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1194 2
26.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1190 2
27.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1189 2
28.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1183 2
29.  TLOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP BALTYK Kolobrzeg 1172 2
30.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1170 2
31.  ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1161 2
32.  BISCHOFOVA Terezie 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1156 2
33.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1153 2
34.  CHYRA Julia 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1152 2

ZIEMACKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1152 2
36.  HULKOVA Veronika 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1149 2
37.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1148 2
38.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1145 2

STRUZYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1145 2
40.  PACKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
41.  OSOS Karolina 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1135 2

DEBSKA Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2
43.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1134 2
44.  SKIBCZAK Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1128 2
45.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1121 2
46.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1108 2

LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1108 2
48.  ZAGDANSKA Oliwia 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 1104 2
49.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 1103 2
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50.  WILGOSZ Maria 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1102 2
51.  BANIA Zuzanna 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1087 2
52.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 IUKP WODNIK Police 1081 2
53.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1078 2
54.  DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1071 2
55.  MALIKOVA Karolina 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1069 2
56.  BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 1068 2
57.  PITYNSKA Klara 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1067 2
58.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1066 2
59.  KICINSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1060 2
60.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 1052 2

MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1052 2
62.  KIRSCHOVA Nicol 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1050 2
63.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1047 2

MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1047 2
65.  CHLAD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1045 2
66.  KAMIENIARZ Kinga 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1043 2
67.  SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 04 KS NEPTUN Swidnica 1041 2
68.  RAP Apolonia 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1040 2
69.  STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1031 2
70.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1027 2

TREFLER Maja 04 UKS ORKA Luban 1027 2
72.  MACIOLA Maja 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1026 2
73.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 1023 2

MASLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1023 2
SLAWINSKA Olivia 06 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1023 2

76.  LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1021 2
77.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1017 2
78.  POREBSKA Paulina 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1015 2
79.  NOGAJ Alicja 06 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1003 2
80.  LAPIES Maja 04 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 997 2
81.  STOKLASOVA Radka 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 991 2
82.  MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 980 2
83.  LAKOMIAK Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 978 2
84.  WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 974 2
85.  JACH Tamara 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 973 2
86.  BAWOLSKA Liwia 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 970 2
87.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznan 967 2
88.  VOBORNIKOVA Kristyna 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 965 2

LECKA Wiktoria 06 TP Zielona Gora 965 2
90.  MIKLOS Julia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 964 2
91.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 962 2
92.  CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 959 2
93.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 953 2
94.  MAGDA Honorata 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 951 2
95.  PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 946 2
96.  FRACKOWIAK Nina 05 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 944 2
97.  KULETA Maja 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 942 2
98.  KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 940 2
99.  WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 939 2

BANASIK Jagoda 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 939 2
101.  RAK Wiktoria 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 934 2
102.  FLAGA Aleksandra 05 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 927 2
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103.  MARCZYNSKA Eliza 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 923 2
104.  MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 920 2
105.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 918 2
106.  PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 911 2
107.  BRDEK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznan 909 2
108.  KACZYNSKA Anna 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 904 2
109.  SMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 903 2
110.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 899 2
111.  SZWABINSKA Alicja 06 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 897 2
112.  KRASOWSKA Iga 06 UKS ORKA Luban 896 2
113.  MALOZHON Bohdana 06 Starko Brovary 894 2
114.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 892 2

SHEVCHENKO Daria 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 892 2
116.  KULETA Julia 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 889 2
117.  SZCZEPANIAK Marta 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 887 2
118.  KOWALSKA Jessica 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 886 2
119.  BOCHENSKA Dominika 05 KS Posnania Poznan 884 2
120.  DANKOWSKA Natalia 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 877 2
121.  WOLAK Amelia 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 862 2
122.  GOCZLING Katarzyna 05 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 859 2
123.  SKRETKOWSKA Martyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 843 2
124.  MARCINOWSKA Julia 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 842 2
125.  MATECKA Sandra 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 839 2
126.  GOLONKO Dominika 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 834 2
127.  ZABOROWSKA Martyna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 828 2
128.  MAZURKIEWICZ Marta 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 825 2
129.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 823 2

GOSPODAREK Dominika 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 823 2
131.  LOPACINSKA Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 821 2

RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 821 2
133.  OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 START Koszalin 815 2

OLES Maja 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 815 2
135.  TRENOGOW Martyna 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 811 2
136.  FRACKOWIAK Kaja 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 810 2
137.  BRYKNAROVA Valerie 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 802 2
138.  WASZCZUK Aleksandra 04 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 801 2
139.  STAWINSKA Hanna 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 799 2
140.  BACLER Natalia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 798 2
141.  WITECKA Olga 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 796 2
142.  TERKA Karolina 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 795 2
143.  KIENIK Joanna 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 780 2
144.  BARANSKA Matylda 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 778 2
145.  PNIACZEK Anna 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 771 2
146.  GALLE Julia 04 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 769 2
147.  CWIAKALA Malwina 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 767 2
148.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 755 2
149.  JOSKO Greta 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 752 2
150.  RAKUCKA Urszula 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 749 2
151.  LEWANDOWSKA Malgorzata 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 744 2
152.  MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 741 2
153.  WOJTASIK Wiktoria 04 KS Champion Swimming Legnica 738 2
154.  WASYLISZYN Julia 04 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 731 2
155.  OSZMIANSKA Kaja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 722 2
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156.  NAWROT Hanna 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 721 2
157.  MUSIAL Alicja 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 717 2
158.  SZERSZEN Wiktoria 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 715 2
159.  WIDAWSKA Aleksandra 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 708 2
160.  ZAPORA Agata 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 704 2

ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 704 2
162.  MUSIAL Julia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 703 2
163.  KUKULA Wiktoria 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 694 2
164.  KROCHMAL Roxana 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 684 2
165.  SKLINSKA Maria 05 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 666 2
166.  KOSMALA Zofia 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 654 2

KOWALEWICZ Maja 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 654 2
168.  MIKOLAJCZYK Oliwia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 650 2
169.  FILIPIAK Kinga 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 639 2
170.  SZOSTEK Dominika 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 635 2
171.  WOJTACZKA Weronika 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 628 2
172.  HUBER Zuzanna 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 612 2

REDA Nikola 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 612 2
174.  GORSKA Amelia 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 604 2
175.  MACIEJEWSKA Maja 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 594 2
176.  BOCHENSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 587 2
177.  ARBACZEWSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 581 2
178.  BOGULAK Aleksandra 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 575 2
179.  PIOTROWSKA Maja 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 567 2
180.  ZEBROWSKA Paulina 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 563 2
181.  LAZOPOULOS Monika 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 561 2
182.  NOWALINSKA Julia 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 558 2
183.  MROZEK Kinga 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 536 2
184.  MAKALA Maria 06 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 529 2
185.  JAKONIUK Julia 05 START Wroclaw 513 2
186.  GOLEBIEWSKA Maja 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 510 2
187.  SOLTYSZEWSKA Kinga 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 503 2
188.  LUSZCZYNSKA Aleksandra 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 441 2
189.  RAMILOWSKA Magdalena 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 279 2
190.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 688 1
191.  BOSACKA Barbara 03 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 348 1

Women, 2002 and older

1.  JALLOW Mimosa 94 Finland Swimming Federation 1752 2
2.  TCHORZ Alicja 92 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1739 2
3.  NAZIEBLO Klaudia 93 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1652 2
4.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1649 2
5.  POLANSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1630 2
6.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1603 2
7.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS WARTA Poznan 1590 2
8.  NASKRET Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1575 2
9.  IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1548 2

10.  WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1522 2
11.  ZUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS UMCS Lublin 1493 2
12.  JURCZYK Karolina 01 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1393 2
13.  WOZNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1390 2
14.  WLODARCZYK Ewelina 96 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1348 2
15.  JOZEFIAK Nikola 00 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1346 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 16.11.2019 19:49 - Page 5

XXX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 15. - 16.11.2019

16.  BUJAK Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1319 2
17.  ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1314 2
18.  GONTA Oliwia 98 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 1309 2

DABROWSKA Tatiana 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1309 2
20.  KRAMER Aleksandra 02 TP Zielona Gora 1304 2
21.  KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1294 2
22.  HOROVA Oksana 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1292 2
23.  KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna 1291 2
24.  JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1244 2
25.  JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Wojewodzkie Zrzeszenie Sportowe Niepelnosprawnych START1240 2
26.  GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1215 2
27.  GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1192 2
28.  SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1184 2
29.  RADKEVYCH Liudmyla 87 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1181 2
30.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1179 2
31.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1175 2
32.  JANIK Julia 02 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 1157 2
33.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
34.  SASIN Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1131 2
35.  SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1120 2
36.  SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1097 2
37.  JERMANOVA Katerina 99 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1015 2
38.  MENDAK Joanna 89 START Bialystok 1012 2
39.  MAZIAR Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 990 2
40.  SZPIEGOWSKA Wiktoria 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 978 2
41.  ZURAWSKA Klaudia 02 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 893 2
42.  SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 START Wroclaw 566 2
43.  CHALUPNICZAK Patrycja 02 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 442 1
44.  SZALOBRYT Angelika 02 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 438 1

Girls, YOB 2006

1.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1190 2
2.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1170 2
3.  BISCHOFOVA Terezie 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1156 2
4.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1108 2

LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1108 2
6.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1078 2
7.  PITYNSKA Klara 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1067 2
8.  KIRSCHOVA Nicol 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1050 2
9.  CHLAD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1045 2

10.  RAP Apolonia 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1040 2
11.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 1023 2

SLAWINSKA Olivia 06 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1023 2
13.  NOGAJ Alicja 06 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1003 2
14.  MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 980 2
15.  JACH Tamara 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 973 2
16.  BAWOLSKA Liwia 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 970 2
17.  LECKA Wiktoria 06 TP Zielona Gora 965 2
18.  CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 959 2
19.  MAGDA Honorata 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 951 2
20.  PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 946 2
21.  KULETA Maja 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 942 2
22.  BANASIK Jagoda 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 939 2
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23.  MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 920 2
24.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 918 2
25.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 899 2
26.  SZWABINSKA Alicja 06 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 897 2
27.  KRASOWSKA Iga 06 UKS ORKA Luban 896 2
28.  MALOZHON Bohdana 06 Starko Brovary 894 2
29.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 892 2

SHEVCHENKO Daria 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 892 2
31.  SZCZEPANIAK Marta 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 887 2
32.  DANKOWSKA Natalia 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 877 2
33.  WOLAK Amelia 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 862 2
34.  GOLONKO Dominika 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 834 2
35.  ZABOROWSKA Martyna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 828 2
36.  MAZURKIEWICZ Marta 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 825 2
37.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 823 2

GOSPODAREK Dominika 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 823 2
39.  LOPACINSKA Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 821 2

RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 821 2
41.  FRACKOWIAK Kaja 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 810 2
42.  TERKA Karolina 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 795 2
43.  KIENIK Joanna 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 780 2
44.  BARANSKA Matylda 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 778 2
45.  PNIACZEK Anna 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 771 2
46.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 755 2
47.  JOSKO Greta 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 752 2
48.  LEWANDOWSKA Malgorzata 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 744 2
49.  MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 741 2
50.  OSZMIANSKA Kaja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 722 2
51.  NAWROT Hanna 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 721 2
52.  WIDAWSKA Aleksandra 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 708 2
53.  ZAPORA Agata 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 704 2
54.  KROCHMAL Roxana 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 684 2
55.  MIKOLAJCZYK Oliwia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 650 2
56.  SZOSTEK Dominika 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 635 2
57.  WOJTACZKA Weronika 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 628 2
58.  REDA Nikola 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 612 2
59.  GORSKA Amelia 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 604 2
60.  ARBACZEWSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 581 2
61.  BOGULAK Aleksandra 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 575 2
62.  PIOTROWSKA Maja 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 567 2
63.  ZEBROWSKA Paulina 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 563 2
64.  LAZOPOULOS Monika 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 561 2
65.  NOWALINSKA Julia 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 558 2
66.  MROZEK Kinga 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 536 2
67.  MAKALA Maria 06 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 529 2
68.  GOLEBIEWSKA Maja 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 510 2
69.  LUSZCZYNSKA Aleksandra 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 441 2
70.  RAMILOWSKA Magdalena 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 279 2
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Girls, YOB 2005

1.  CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1436 2
2.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1352 2
3.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1275 2
4.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1194 2
5.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1189 2
6.  TLOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP BALTYK Kolobrzeg 1172 2
7.  OSOS Karolina 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1135 2
8.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1121 2
9.  ZAGDANSKA Oliwia 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 1104 2

10.  WILGOSZ Maria 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1102 2
11.  BANIA Zuzanna 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1087 2
12.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 IUKP WODNIK Police 1081 2
13.  BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 1068 2
14.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 1052 2

MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1052 2
16.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1047 2

MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1047 2
18.  KAMIENIARZ Kinga 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1043 2
19.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1017 2
20.  WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 974 2
21.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznan 967 2
22.  MIKLOS Julia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 964 2
23.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 962 2
24.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 953 2
25.  FRACKOWIAK Nina 05 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 944 2
26.  KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 940 2
27.  RAK Wiktoria 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 934 2
28.  FLAGA Aleksandra 05 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 927 2
29.  MARCZYNSKA Eliza 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 923 2
30.  PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 911 2
31.  BRDEK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznan 909 2
32.  BOCHENSKA Dominika 05 KS Posnania Poznan 884 2
33.  GOCZLING Katarzyna 05 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 859 2
34.  MARCINOWSKA Julia 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 842 2
35.  OLES Maja 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 815 2
36.  STAWINSKA Hanna 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 799 2
37.  BACLER Natalia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 798 2
38.  WITECKA Olga 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 796 2
39.  CWIAKALA Malwina 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 767 2
40.  RAKUCKA Urszula 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 749 2
41.  MUSIAL Alicja 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 717 2
42.  SZERSZEN Wiktoria 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 715 2
43.  ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 704 2
44.  MUSIAL Julia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 703 2
45.  KUKULA Wiktoria 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 694 2
46.  SKLINSKA Maria 05 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 666 2
47.  KOSMALA Zofia 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 654 2

KOWALEWICZ Maja 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 654 2
49.  FILIPIAK Kinga 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 639 2
50.  HUBER Zuzanna 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 612 2
51.  MACIEJEWSKA Maja 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 594 2
52.  BOCHENSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 587 2
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53.  JAKONIUK Julia 05 START Wroclaw 513 2
54.  SOLTYSZEWSKA Kinga 05 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 503 2

Girls, YOB 2004

1.  GUSC Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrkow Tryb. 1624 2
2.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1320 2
3.  LATYSHEVA Polyna 04 Starko Brovary 1307 2
4.  KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1269 2
5.  LATALA Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BARAKUDA1249 2
6.  PIOTROWICZ Martyna 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2

KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2
8.  BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
9.  OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BARAKUDA1203 2

10.  HULKOVA Veronika 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1149 2
11.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1148 2
12.  STRUZYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1145 2
13.  PACKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
14.  DEBSKA Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2
15.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 1103 2
16.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1066 2
17.  KICINSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1060 2
18.  SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 04 KS NEPTUN Swidnica 1041 2
19.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1027 2

TREFLER Maja 04 UKS ORKA Luban 1027 2
21.  LAPIES Maja 04 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 997 2
22.  STOKLASOVA Radka 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 991 2
23.  VOBORNIKOVA Kristyna 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 965 2
24.  WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 939 2
25.  KOWALSKA Jessica 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 886 2
26.  SKRETKOWSKA Martyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 843 2
27.  MATECKA Sandra 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 839 2
28.  OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 START Koszalin 815 2
29.  TRENOGOW Martyna 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 811 2
30.  BRYKNAROVA Valerie 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 802 2
31.  WASZCZUK Aleksandra 04 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 801 2
32.  GALLE Julia 04 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 769 2
33.  WOJTASIK Wiktoria 04 KS Champion Swimming Legnica 738 2
34.  WASYLISZYN Julia 04 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 731 2

Girls, YOB 2003

1.  WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1457 2
2.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 1397 2
3.  SZWABINSKA Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 1390 2
4.  KAWKA Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1337 2
5.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1320 2
6.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1272 2
7.  WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1269 2
8.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1249 2
9.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1239 2

10.  KERTYNSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1231 2
11.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
12.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1194 2
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13.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1183 2
14.  ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1161 2
15.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1153 2
16.  CHYRA Julia 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1152 2

ZIEMACKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1152 2
18.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1145 2
19.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1134 2
20.  SKIBCZAK Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1128 2
21.  DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1071 2
22.  MALIKOVA Karolina 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1069 2
23.  STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1031 2
24.  MACIOLA Maja 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1026 2
25.  MASLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1023 2
26.  LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1021 2
27.  POREBSKA Paulina 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1015 2
28.  LAKOMIAK Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 978 2
29.  KACZYNSKA Anna 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 904 2
30.  SMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 903 2
31.  KULETA Julia 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 889 2
32.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 688 1
33.  BOSACKA Barbara 03 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 348 1


